STRUCTURAL CAST RACK GUARDS
MODEL
NUMBER
OVERALL
HEIGHT
USABLE OPENING
(W x D)
OVERALL BASE
(W x D)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
G6-12ø 12" 4-1/2" x 4" 7-5/8" x 6" 10
G6-18ø 18" 4-1/2" x 4" 7-5/8" x 6" 16
G6-24ø 24" 4-1/2" x 4" 7-5/8" x 6" 22
G6-36ø 36" 4-1/2" x 4" 7-5/8" x 6" 28
G8-12ø 12" 6-1/2" x 4" 9-5/8" x 6" 16
G8-18ø 18" 6-1/2" x 4" 9-5/8" x 6" 21
G8-24ø 24" 6-1/2" x 4" 9-5/8" x 6" 30
G8-36ø 36" 6-1/2" x 4" 9-5/8" x 6" 38
STRUCTURAL CAST RACK GUARDS WITH RUBBER BUMPERS
G6-12-B 12" 4-1/2" x 4" 7-5/8" x 6" 17
G6-18-B 18" 4-1/2" x 4" 7-5/8" x 6" 25
G6-24-B 24" 4-1/2" x 4" 7-5/8" x 6" 34
G6-36-B 36" 4-1/2" x 4" 7-5/8" x 6" 46
G8-12-B 12" 6-1/2" x 4" 9-5/8" x 6" 28
G8-18-B 18" 6-1/2" x 4" 9-5/8" x 6" 38
G8-24-B 24" 6-1/2" x 4" 9-5/8" x 6" 51
G8-36-B 36" 6-1/2" x 4" 9-5/8" x 6" 71
G-ABKø CONCRETE ANCHOR BOLTS (4) 3/4" x 4" 4
MODEL
NUMBER
OVERALL
HEIGHT
USABLE OPENING
(W x D)
OVERALL BASE
(W x D)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
NPG4-12ø 12" 4¼" x 1" 8" x 3" 6
NPG4-18ø 18" 4¼" x 1" 8" x 3" 9
NPG4-24ø 24" 4¼" x 1" 8" x 3" 12
NPG4-36ø 36" 4¼" x 1" 8" x 3" 18
NPG6-12ø 12" 6¼" x 1" 10" x 3" 8
NPG6-18ø 18" 6¼" x 1" 10" x 3" 11
NPG6-24ø 24" 6¼" x 1" 10" x 3" 14
NPG6-36ø 36" 6¼" x 1" 10" x 3" 20
NPG-ABKø CONCRETE ANCHOR BOLTS (2) 3/4" x 4" 2
MODEL
NUMBER
OVERALL